TECHNICAL DATA
Fluke 1736 and 1738
Three-Phase Power Loggers
KEY MEASUREMENTS
Automatically capture and log voltage,
current, power, harmonics and associated
power quality values
FLUKE CONNECT ® COMPATIBLE*

and other countries. App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc. Google Play is a trademark of Google Inc.
Fluke Connect is not available in all countries.
Ordering information**
FLUKE-1736/B Power Logger, Basic version
(excludes current probes)
FLUKE-1736/EUS Power Logger, EU and US
version (includes current probes)
FLUKE-1736/INTL Power Logger, International
version (includes current probes)
FLUKE-1736/WINTL Power Logger,
International wireless version (includes
current probes)
FLUKE-1738/B Power Logger, Advanced
version (excludes current probes)
FLUKE-1738/EUS Power Logger, EU/US
Advanced version (includes current probes)
FLUKE-1738/INTL Power Logger, International
advanced version (includes current probes)
FLUKE-1738/WINTL Power Logger, Inter-
national wireless version (includes current
probes)
Fluke-1736 includes:
Instrument, power supply, voltage test leads,